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John Desmond Dillon

Director Information

Title Mr

Name John Desmond Dillon
Postcode DL2 1JU

Date of birth May 1949

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BRITON COURT RTM COMPANY
LIMITED

160 FORSTER STREET RTM
COMPANY LIMITED

162 FORSTER STREET RTM
COMPANY LIMITED

MILL HOUSE RTM COMPANY
LIMITED

CARR MILLS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

ECHO BUILDINGS RTM COMPANY

LIMITED

FORTH BANKS RTM COMPANY
LIMITED

HANOVER MILL RTM COMPANY
LIMITED

D & B PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

D & B PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
CHELTENHAM COURT RTM
COMPANY LIMITED
CHELTENHAM COURT RTM
COMPANY LIMITED

RIVER VIEW RTM LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
10151549

08073580

08073520

07774397

07481717

07350089

07340050

07313022

06269076

06269076

06774774

06774774

06737053

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
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920760212

920760212

17 Cheltenham Court
Middleton St George
Darlington

Irish

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

27/04/2016 Director
17/05/2012 Director
17/05/2012 Director
15/09/2011 Director
04/01/2011 Director
18/08/2010 Director
09/08/2010 Director
13/07/2010 Director

20/08/2009 21/06/2024 Company
Secretary
20/08/2009 21/06/2024 Director

16/12/2008 19/12/2022 Company

Secretary
16/12/2008 19/12/2022 Director
30/10/2008 Company
Secretary
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RIVER VIEW RTM LIMITED
THE COVE RTM COMPANY LIMITED

DOVEDALE COURT RTM COMPANY
LIMITED

THE COVE RTM COMPANY LIMITED
DOVEDALE COURT RTM COMPANY
LIMITED

CARR MILLS RTM COMPANY
LIMITED

CARR MILLS RTM COMPANY
LIMITED

COTTON HOUSE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

LINEN HOUSE (NOTTINGHAM)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
LINEN HOUSE (NOTTINGHAM)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
FIELD HOUSE RTM COMPANY
LIMITED

FIELD HOUSE RTM COMPANY
LIMITED

CROW NEST DRIVE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

CROW NEST DRIVE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

LABRADOR QUAY SALFORD (BLOCK
15/45) MANAGEMENT CO LIMITED
VICTORIA COURT MORLEY
(MANAGEMENT COMPANY) LIMITED
LABRADOR QUAY SALFORD
(BLOCK143/173) MANAGEMENT CO
LIMITED

LABRADOR QUAY SALFORD (BLOCK
15/45) MANAGEMENT CO LIMITED
LABRADOR QUAY SALFORD
(BLOCK143/173) MANAGEMENT CO
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

06737053
06733908

06733932

06733908
06733932

06673393

06673393

05637471

05817424

05817424

05976848

05976848

05085344

05085344

05122702

04601714

05121719

05122702

05121719

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
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30/10/2008
27/10/2008

27/10/2008

27/10/2008
27/10/2008

14/08/2008

14/08/2008

01/07/2008

20/11/2007

20/11/2007

17/10/2007

17/10/2007

04/05/2005

04/05/2005

04/05/2005

04/05/2005

04/05/2005

04/05/2005

04/05/2005

920760212

Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

21/06/2024

21/06/2024

26/06/2015 Company
Secretary
26/06/2015 Director

11/03/2022 Director

21/06/2024 Director

21/06/2024 Company
Secretary
21/09/2017 Director
21/09/2017 Company
Secretary
27/03/2020 Director
27/03/2020 Company
Secretary
30/06/2009 Director
21/11/2007 Company
Secretary

30/06/2009 Director

30/06/2009 Company
Secretary
Company

Secretary

30/06/2009



